
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Electrical Work
Permit

Degree C -
Electrical CUDL

Amenities
/ As above

Cody Artis
Kristoffer
Ostersen

7:02 AM
1/07/2025

4:02 PM
1/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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